237
Toro Butterfly Valves
Butterfly Valves
Applications
•	 Isolation of larger diameter valve hurdles
•	 Pipeline Isolation
•	 Pump Station Headworks
Features
•	 Pressure rating: 1035 kPa
•	 Construction Material:
Stem: Stainless Steel, Grade 410 (ASTM A182 F6A)
Disc : Stainless Steel, Grade 316 (ASTM A351 CF8M)
Seat : EPDM
Body: Epoxy coated, Cast Iron (ASTM A156 CLASS B)
•	 Wafer style
•	 Lever Handle
•	 Available in 80, 100, 150 and 200 mm
Ordering Information
Code Description
101BFV80 80 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV100 100 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV150 150 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV200 200 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve